Sphelar®Mini Dome KSP - HH - * V - * MA - X
(2010/9/7KSPHHxVxMA-X)
Copyright © 2010 Kyosemi Corporation, all rights reserved
Kyosemi Corporation
This product complies with the RoHS Directive (EU 2002/95/EC).
*Typical
Lead wires
(from the center of the base plate
形名 φA(mm) B(mm) C(mm)
KSP-HH-3.8V-12MA-X 38.1 24.1 44.0
KSP-HH-3.8V-20MA-X 44.5 27.5 50.0
KSP-HH-3.8V-27MA-X 50.8 30.4 56.0
KSP-HH-4.7V-10MA-X 38.1 24.1 44.0
KSP-HH-4.7V-21MA-X 50.8 30.4 56.0
KSP-HH-5.7V-08MA-X 38.1 24.1 44.0
KSP-HH-5.7V-11MA-X 44.5 27.5 50.0
Product
Pmax
(mW)
Vpm
(V)
Ipm
(mA)
Size
(mm)
Mass
(g) Package Status
KSP-HH-3.8V-12MA-X 45 3.8 12.0 25
KSP-HH-3.8V-20MA-X 76 3.8 20.0 38
KSP-HH-3.8V-27MA-X 102 3.8 27.0 55
KSP-HH-4.7V-10MA-X 47 4.7 10.0 25
KSP-HH-4.7V-21MA-X 98 4.7 21.0 55
KSP-HH-5.7V-08MA-X 45 5.7 8.0 25
KSP-HH-5.7V-11MA-X 62 5.7 11.0 38
Acrylate
Resin
DSsee above
DS